PLAYER
Adonis Suarez
Adrian Rodriguez S.
Alexander Triana
Arian Rodriguez (AgL
Cristian Acufa
Dairon Montes
David Machin
Demeury Quintero
Guillermo Cuevas
Harold Jimenez
Kendry Ferrer
Leroy Cha
Luis Miruje
Manuel Castafio
Miguel Gonzalez
Orlando Jimenez (Ke
Oscar Giro
Otoniel Alfonso Jr.
Rafael Carballo
Raidel Orbeta
Roberto Gonzalez R.
Yoandry Casanova
Yoel Boza
Yulian Carmona
Yunier Herrera
Yunior Araujo
TOTAL

PLAYER
Adrian Rodriguez P.
Arian Rodriguez (AgtL
Ariel Gonzalez
Cristian Acufia
Harold Jimenez
Rafael Carballo
Roberto Gonzalez R.

TOTAL

CB
23

10

43
28

11
28

34

10
27

22
7
17
31
1
31
4
28
41

425 366 145 158

20
6
14
27
1
25
4
25
33
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1000
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467
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14
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10
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Ofensiva
BR CR ClI SH
0O 0 5 0
o 0o 3 0
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
0 0 17 O
0O 0 9 0
0O 0 0 O
0O 0 4 0
0O 0 8 O
0O 0 4 0
0O 0 0 O
o o 3 0
0O 0 9 0
0O 0 0 O
0o o 2 0
0O 0 4 O
0 O 1 0
0 0 5 0
0O 0 9 0
0O 0 0 O
0 0 11 O
0O 0 0 O
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 0 105 O
JS VB BE HP
0 18 21 8
0 93 116 44
0 20 22 8
0 51 61 25
0 31 35 10
0 188 217 80
0 11 12 5
0

382 446 167 141 103
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Todos contra Todos
Rookie Team

SO DB O-1 BPD OPS

O OO0 OO N OO OO OO R OO0 R OO R NOR OOON

10
Lanzadores

BB Bl 2B 3B
3 0 0 O
19 1 6 O
2 0 2 1
10 0 1 2
31 4 0

21 1 19 4
1 0 2 O

52 3 33 7
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759
1226
1100

0
250
0
1342
1218
0
1045
1340
1430
0
1589
1200
2000
1667

664

452
1588
1114

0
1212
0

757
1173
1121

HR

o W B O W O

oBP
304
533
700

250

488
536

545
500

706

700
519
1000
333
364
286
588
484

452

357

537
487
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SLG
455
692
400

854
682

500
840

724

889
682
1000
1333
300
167
1000
630

760

400

636
634

ROCKIES

AVE JJ INN DP
318 10 51,0 1
462 7 33,2 1
400 3 170 O
0 1 30 O
0 2 10,0 O
0 1 30 O
488 12 66,0 2
455 10 37,0 1
0 1 42 O
500 6 212 1
480 12 60,0 O
655 10 54,1 O
0 1 60 O
667 5 150 1
409 9 46,1 O
1000 2 80 O
333 1 42 O
300 10 511 O
167 8 27,2 0
643 5 27,0 1
407 11 46,0 O
0 1 00 O
360 11 54,1 O
0 2 12,0 O
400 10 49,2 O
424 12 56,0 3
432 14 70,0 4

DB WP BK IO
0 0 0 0
0 2 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 6 0 0
0 2 0 0
0 2 0 0
0 3 0 0
0 16 O 0

Defensa
(0] A
7 14
9 1
6 3
0 0
1 0
1 0
25 1
24 0
0 0
8 5
12 2
14 2
0 0
3 4
15 1
0 1
1 1
21 1
2 6
6 3
8 2
0 0
19 1
0
3
20 10
212 61
EL WHIP
3,0 3,67
17,1 3,63
4,0 2,50
8,1 4,20
6,0 2,17
35,1 2,86
2,0 3,00
70,0 3,13
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PCL
7,00
14,94
5,25
12,60
1,17
10,50
3,50
10,30

TL
30
11
11

26
24

17
15

17

10
18

22

10
12

22

14
31
307

AVE
444
473
400
490
323
426
455
437

PROM_D
700
909
818

1000
1000
1000
1000

765
933

941

700
889
1000
667
1000
1000
900
833

909
1000
786
968
889

































